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0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500

0 - 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 - 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 - 699 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 - 799 750 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 - 899 850 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 - 999 950 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000 - 1099 1050 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 - 1199 1150 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200 - 1299 1250 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300 - 1399 1350 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 - 1499 1450 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 - 1599 1550 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1600 - 1699 1650 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1700 - 1799 1750 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 - 1899 1850 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1900 - 1999 1950 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 - 2099 2050 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2100 - 2199 2150 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 - 2299 2250 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 - 2399 2350 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2400 - 2499 2450 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2500 - 2599 2550 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0

2600 - 2699 2650 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0

2700 - 2799 2750 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0

2800 - 2899 2850 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0

2900 - 2999 2950 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0

3000 - 3099 3050 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600

3100 - 3199 3150 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700

3200 - 3299 3250 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800

3300 - 3399 3350 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900

3400 - 3499 3450 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000

3500 - 3599 3550 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100

3600 - 3699 3650 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200

3700 - 3799 3750 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300

3800  - 3899 3850 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400

3900  - 3999 3950 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500

4000  - 4099 4050 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600

4100  - 4199 4150 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700

4200  - 4299 4250 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800

4300  - 4399 4350 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900

4400  - 4499 4450 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000

4500  - 4599 4550 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100

4600  - 4699 4650 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200

4700  - 4799 4750 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300

4800  - 4899 4850 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400

4900  - 4999 4950 4900 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500

5000  - 5099 5050 5000 4900 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600

5100  - 5199 5150 5100 5000 4900 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700

5200  - 5299 5250 5200 5100 5000 4900 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900 2800

5300  - 5399 5350 5300 5200 5100 5000 4900 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000 2900

5400  - 5499 5450 5400 5300 5200 5100 5000 4900 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100 3000

5500  - 5599 5550 5500 5400 5300 5200 5100 5000 4900 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200 3100

5600  - 5699 5650 5600 5500 5400 5300 5200 5100 5000 4900 4800 4700 4600 4500 4400 4300 4200 4100 4000 3900 3800 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3200

5700  - 5729 5715 5665 5565 5465 5365 5265 5165 5065 4965 4865 4765 4665 4565 4465 4365 4265 4165 4065 3965 3865 3765 3665 3565 3465 3365 3265

5730  - 999999 5730 5680 5580 5480 5380 5280 5180 5080 4980 4880 4780 4680 4580 4480 4380 4280 4180 4080 3980 3880 3780 3680 3580 3480 3380 3280

Payment Schedule for Determining

Cost of 

Attendance

Expected Family Contribution

Full-Time
Full-Time Scheduled Awards for the 2014-2015 Award Year $5,730 Maximum
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2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 4100 4200 4300 4400 4500 4600 4700 4800 4900 5000 5100 5157 999999

0 - 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 - 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 - 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 - 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 - 899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 - 999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000 - 1099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 - 1199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200 - 1299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300 - 1399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 - 1499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 - 1599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1600 - 1699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1700 - 1799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 - 1899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1900 - 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 - 2099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2100 - 2199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 - 2299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 - 2399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2400 - 2499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2500 - 2599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2600 - 2699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2700 - 2799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2800 - 2899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2900 - 2999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3000 - 3099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3100 - 3199 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3200 - 3299 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3300 - 3399 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3400 - 3499 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3500 - 3599 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3600 - 3699 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3700 - 3799 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3800  - 3899 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3900  - 3999 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4000  - 4099 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4100  - 4199 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4200  - 4299 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4300  - 4399 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4400  - 4499 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4500  - 4599 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4600  - 4699 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4700  - 4799 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4800  - 4899 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4900  - 4999 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5000  - 5099 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5100  - 5199 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5200  - 5299 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

5300  - 5399 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0 0

5400  - 5499 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0 0

5500  - 5599 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0 0

5600  - 5699 3100 3000 2900 2800 2700 2600 2500 2400 2300 2200 2100 2000 1900 1800 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1100 1000 900 800 700 600 0 0

5700  - 5729 3165 3065 2965 2865 2765 2665 2565 2465 2365 2265 2165 2065 1965 1865 1765 1665 1565 1465 1365 1265 1165 1065 965 865 765 665 587 0

5730  - 999999 3180 3080 2980 2880 2780 2680 2580 2480 2380 2280 2180 2080 1980 1880 1780 1680 1580 1480 1380 1280 1180 1080 980 880 780 680 602 0

Payment Schedule for Determining

Full-Time Scheduled Awards for the 2014-2015 Award Year $5,730 Maximum
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0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500

0 - 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 - 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 - 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 - 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 - 899 638 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 - 999 713 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000 - 1099 788 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 - 1199 863 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200 - 1299 938 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300 - 1399 1013 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 - 1499 1088 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 - 1599 1163 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1600 - 1699 1238 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1700 - 1799 1313 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 - 1899 1388 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1900 - 1999 1463 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 - 2099 1538 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2100 - 2199 1613 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 - 2299 1688 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 - 2399 1763 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2400 - 2499 1838 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2500 - 2599 1913 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2600 - 2699 1988 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2700 - 2799 2063 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0

2800 - 2899 2138 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0

2900 - 2999 2213 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0

3000 - 3099 2288 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0

3100 - 3199 2363 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0

3200 - 3299 2438 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600

3300 - 3399 2513 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675

3400 - 3499 2588 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750

3500 - 3599 2663 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825

3600 - 3699 2738 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900

3700 - 3799 2813 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975

3800  - 3899 2888 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050

3900  - 3999 2963 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125

4000  - 4099 3038 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200

4100  - 4199 3113 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275

4200  - 4299 3188 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350

4300  - 4399 3263 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425

4400  - 4499 3338 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500

4500  - 4599 3413 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575

4600  - 4699 3488 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650

4700  - 4799 3563 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725

4800  - 4899 3638 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800

4900  - 4999 3713 3675 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875

5000  - 5099 3788 3750 3675 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950

5100  - 5199 3863 3825 3750 3675 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025

5200  - 5299 3938 3900 3825 3750 3675 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175 2100

5300  - 5399 4013 3975 3900 3825 3750 3675 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250 2175

5400  - 5499 4088 4050 3975 3900 3825 3750 3675 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325 2250

5500  - 5599 4163 4125 4050 3975 3900 3825 3750 3675 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400 2325

5600  - 5699 4238 4200 4125 4050 3975 3900 3825 3750 3675 3600 3525 3450 3375 3300 3225 3150 3075 3000 2925 2850 2775 2700 2625 2550 2475 2400

5700  - 5729 4286 4249 4174 4099 4024 3949 3874 3799 3724 3649 3574 3499 3424 3349 3274 3199 3124 3049 2974 2899 2824 2749 2674 2599 2524 2449

5730  - 999999 4298 4260 4185 4110 4035 3960 3885 3810 3735 3660 3585 3510 3435 3360 3285 3210 3135 3060 2985 2910 2835 2760 2685 2610 2535 2460

Disbursement Schedule for Determining

Cost of 

Attendance

Expected Family Contribution

Three-Quarter-Time Page 1 of 2

Three-Quarter-Time Annual Awards for the 2014-2015 Award Year $5,730 Maximum
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To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To

2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 4100 4200 4300 4400 4500 4600 4700 4800 4900 5000 5100 5157 999999

0 - 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 - 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 - 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 - 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 - 899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 - 999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000 - 1099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 - 1199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200 - 1299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300 - 1399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 - 1499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 - 1599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1600 - 1699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1700 - 1799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 - 1899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1900 - 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 - 2099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2100 - 2199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 - 2299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 - 2399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2400 - 2499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2500 - 2599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2600 - 2699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2700 - 2799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2800 - 2899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2900 - 2999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3000 - 3099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3100 - 3199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3200 - 3299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3300 - 3399 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3400 - 3499 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3500 - 3599 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3600 - 3699 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3700 - 3799 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3800  - 3899 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3900  - 3999 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4000  - 4099 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4100  - 4199 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4200  - 4299 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4300  - 4399 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4400  - 4499 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4500  - 4599 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4600  - 4699 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4700  - 4799 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4800  - 4899 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4900  - 4999 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5000  - 5099 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5100  - 5199 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5200  - 5299 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5300  - 5399 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5400  - 5499 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

5500  - 5599 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0 0

5600  - 5699 2325 2250 2175 2100 2025 1950 1875 1800 1725 1650 1575 1500 1425 1350 1275 1200 1125 1050 975 900 825 750 675 600 0 0 0 0

5700  - 5729 2374 2299 2224 2149 2074 1999 1924 1849 1774 1699 1624 1549 1474 1399 1324 1249 1174 1099 1024 949 874 799 724 649 574 0 0 0

5730  - 999999 2385 2310 2235 2160 2085 2010 1935 1860 1785 1710 1635 1560 1485 1410 1335 1260 1185 1110 1035 960 885 810 735 660 585 0 0 0
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To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500

0 - 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 - 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 - 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 - 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 - 899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 - 999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000 - 1099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 - 1199 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200 - 1299 625 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300 - 1399 675 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 - 1499 725 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 - 1599 775 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1600 - 1699 825 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1700 - 1799 875 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 - 1899 925 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1900 - 1999 975 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 - 2099 1025 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2100 - 2199 1075 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 - 2299 1125 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 - 2399 1175 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2400 - 2499 1225 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2500 - 2599 1275 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2600 - 2699 1325 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2700 - 2799 1375 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2800 - 2899 1425 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2900 - 2999 1475 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3000 - 3099 1525 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3100 - 3199 1575 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0

3200 - 3299 1625 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0

3300 - 3399 1675 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0

3400 - 3499 1725 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0

3500 - 3599 1775 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0

3600 - 3699 1825 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600

3700 - 3799 1875 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650

3800  - 3899 1925 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700

3900  - 3999 1975 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750

4000  - 4099 2025 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800

4100  - 4199 2075 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850

4200  - 4299 2125 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900

4300  - 4399 2175 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950

4400  - 4499 2225 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000

4500  - 4599 2275 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050

4600  - 4699 2325 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100

4700  - 4799 2375 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150

4800  - 4899 2425 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200

4900  - 4999 2475 2450 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250

5000  - 5099 2525 2500 2450 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300

5100  - 5199 2575 2550 2500 2450 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350

5200  - 5299 2625 2600 2550 2500 2450 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450 1400

5300  - 5399 2675 2650 2600 2550 2500 2450 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500 1450

5400  - 5499 2725 2700 2650 2600 2550 2500 2450 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550 1500

5500  - 5599 2775 2750 2700 2650 2600 2550 2500 2450 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600 1550

5600  - 5699 2825 2800 2750 2700 2650 2600 2550 2500 2450 2400 2350 2300 2250 2200 2150 2100 2050 2000 1950 1900 1850 1800 1750 1700 1650 1600

5700  - 5729 2858 2833 2783 2733 2683 2633 2583 2533 2483 2433 2383 2333 2283 2233 2183 2133 2083 2033 1983 1933 1883 1833 1783 1733 1683 1633

5730  - 999999 2865 2840 2790 2740 2690 2640 2590 2540 2490 2440 2390 2340 2290 2240 2190 2140 2090 2040 1990 1940 1890 1840 1790 1740 1690 1640
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2501 2601 2701 2801 2901 3001 3101 3201 3301 3401 3501 3601 3701 3801 3901 4001 4101 4201 4301 4401 4501 4601 4701 4801 4901 5001 5101 5158

To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To

2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 4100 4200 4300 4400 4500 4600 4700 4800 4900 5000 5100 5157 999999

0 - 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 - 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 - 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 - 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 - 899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 - 999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000 - 1099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 - 1199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200 - 1299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300 - 1399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 - 1499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 - 1599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1600 - 1699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1700 - 1799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 - 1899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1900 - 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 - 2099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2100 - 2199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 - 2299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 - 2399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2400 - 2499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2500 - 2599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2600 - 2699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2700 - 2799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2800 - 2899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2900 - 2999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3000 - 3099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3100 - 3199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3200 - 3299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3300 - 3399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3400 - 3499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3500 - 3599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3600 - 3699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3700 - 3799 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3800  - 3899 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3900  - 3999 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4000  - 4099 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4100  - 4199 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4200  - 4299 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4300  - 4399 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4400  - 4499 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4500  - 4599 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4600  - 4699 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4700  - 4799 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4800  - 4899 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4900  - 4999 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5000  - 5099 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5100  - 5199 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5200  - 5299 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5300  - 5399 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5400  - 5499 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5500  - 5599 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5600  - 5699 1550 1500 1450 1400 1350 1300 1250 1200 1150 1100 1050 1000 950 900 850 800 750 700 650 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5700  - 5729 1583 1533 1483 1433 1383 1333 1283 1233 1183 1133 1083 1033 983 933 883 833 783 733 683 633 583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5730  - 999999 1590 1540 1490 1440 1390 1340 1290 1240 1190 1140 1090 1040 990 940 890 840 790 740 690 640 590 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500

0 - 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 - 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 - 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 - 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 - 899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 - 999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000 - 1099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 - 1199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200 - 1299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300 - 1399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 - 1499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 - 1599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1600 - 1699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1700 - 1799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 - 1899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1900 - 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 - 2099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2100 - 2199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 - 2299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 - 2399 588 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2400 - 2499 613 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2500 - 2599 638 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2600 - 2699 663 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2700 - 2799 688 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2800 - 2899 713 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2900 - 2999 738 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3000 - 3099 763 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3100 - 3199 788 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3200 - 3299 813 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3300 - 3399 838 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3400 - 3499 863 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3500 - 3599 888 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3600 - 3699 913 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3700 - 3799 938 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3800  - 3899 963 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3900  - 3999 988 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4000  - 4099 1013 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4100  - 4199 1038 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0

4200  - 4299 1063 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0

4300  - 4399 1088 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0

4400  - 4499 1113 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0

4500  - 4599 1138 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0

4600  - 4699 1163 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0

4700  - 4799 1188 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575

4800  - 4899 1213 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600

4900  - 4999 1238 1225 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650 625

5000  - 5099 1263 1250 1225 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675 650

5100  - 5199 1288 1275 1250 1225 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700 675

5200  - 5299 1313 1300 1275 1250 1225 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725 700

5300  - 5399 1338 1325 1300 1275 1250 1225 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750 725

5400  - 5499 1363 1350 1325 1300 1275 1250 1225 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775 750

5500  - 5599 1388 1375 1350 1325 1300 1275 1250 1225 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800 775

5600  - 5699 1413 1400 1375 1350 1325 1300 1275 1250 1225 1200 1175 1150 1125 1100 1075 1050 1025 1000 975 950 925 900 875 850 825 800

5700  - 5729 1429 1416 1391 1366 1341 1316 1291 1266 1241 1216 1191 1166 1141 1116 1091 1066 1041 1016 991 966 941 916 891 866 841 816

5730  - 999999 1433 1420 1395 1370 1345 1320 1295 1270 1245 1220 1195 1170 1145 1120 1095 1070 1045 1020 995 970 945 920 895 870 845 820
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2501 2601 2701 2801 2901 3001 3101 3201 3301 3401 3501 3601 3701 3801 3901 4001 4101 4201 4301 4401 4501 4601 4701 4801 4901 5001 5101 5158

To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To To

2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000 4100 4200 4300 4400 4500 4600 4700 4800 4900 5000 5100 5157 999999

0 - 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

200 - 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

300 - 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

400 - 499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 - 599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600 - 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

700 - 799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

800 - 899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

900 - 999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1000 - 1099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 - 1199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1200 - 1299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1300 - 1399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 - 1499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 - 1599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1600 - 1699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1700 - 1799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 - 1899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1900 - 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 - 2099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2100 - 2199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 - 2299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 - 2399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2400 - 2499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2500 - 2599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2600 - 2699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2700 - 2799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2800 - 2899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2900 - 2999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3000 - 3099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3100 - 3199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3200 - 3299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3300 - 3399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3400 - 3499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3500 - 3599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3600 - 3699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3700 - 3799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3800  - 3899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3900  - 3999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4000  - 4099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4100  - 4199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4200  - 4299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4300  - 4399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4400  - 4499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4500  - 4599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4600  - 4699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4700  - 4799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4800  - 4899 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4900  - 4999 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5000  - 5099 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5100  - 5199 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5200  - 5299 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5300  - 5399 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5400  - 5499 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5500  - 5599 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5600  - 5699 775 750 725 700 675 650 625 600 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5700  - 5729 791 766 741 716 691 666 641 616 591 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5730  - 999999 795 770 745 720 695 670 645 620 595 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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